Product specifications
Eaton XTSR016DDF
Catalog Number: XTSR016DDF
Eaton XT IEC FVR Manual Motor Controller, 1.6A, 45 mm Frame
size, 380V 60 Hz coil,230V 50 Hz
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton XT IEC motor control XTSR016DDF
786685162928 8.75 in
6.75 in 15 in
8.5 lb CE Marked
DIN VDE 0600
UL Listed file E245398
UL 508
IEC 60947
CSA file No. 229767, Class 3211-05
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Compliances
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
16A
55 mm
230 Vac, 50 Hz
Resources
Motor Control and Protection
Eaton's Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTSR016DDF
Amperage Rating
Frame size
Coil
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets